Albion Park: 24 April 2024

R1
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NAME
Baytown Jord
Bla<¥< B J y
Baytown Marge

Black

Bonny Bo!
Black Dy y

Sir Edmund
Black D

Daysea's Chief
Wh & BIk D

Lorikeet Pete
Black D

My Holiday Fund
Fawn B

Nine Of Hearts

Black B

Caramel Rupee (SCR)

Black Crater (SCR)

R3

NAME
Lovely Leo
Brindle' D

T|ny Rocket

Blue B

Bogie Cannon
Blac

C|rcle The Space

Black

Howdy Elise
Black B

GO SEEK MURPHY

Fawn D

Mistg Moon
Wh & Bk

Cyclonejasper
Fawn D

Crimson Warrior (SCR)

Borgbet Tipping Service
15:07 | Maiden 395m

TRAINER

Warren Nicholls
Warren Nicholls
Neil Demnar
Colin Wills
Claude Dacey
Sidney Goodwin
Garry Gilbert

Neville Tonks

Kerry Hoggan

Neil Demnar

Garrard's Horse and Hound
1522 | NOV 395m

TRAINER

Corey Mutton
David Bailey
Michael Brauer
Martina Kirillidis
Cyndie Elson
Martina Kirillidis
Reg Hazelgrove

Josh Priest

Garry Gilbert

Kennel closes 14:22

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4

N/A

N/A

2233

4536

8264

N/A

82

37

358
6245

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

23.95

23.49

23.44

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4

2138

8854

2753

1427

21

5367

6565

6122

7458
7486

BEST T/D

22.85

23.52

23.34

23.13

NBT

23.27

23.80

23.29

23.16
23.86

Smmﬂﬂmﬂwl"

Navada Neveah (SCR)

Stephen Sherwell

PRIZE MONEY $4,600

$920 - $460 - $230

SR oo i~ M o BCUR -~ RCUR O - |

Brindle B

Ringbark Rebel

Black B

Cha Cha Kitty

Fawn B

Copacetic
Black D

Blaze Duck
Dark BdI B

Cleopatra Hayze
Black E Y

Royal Warren
Blue F&WD

Fat Boy's Wants
Red Fwn'B

Duelling Banjos (SCR)

Galaxies (SCR)

Angela Brown
Graham Hall

Noel Murdoch

Stephen Mcdermott

Gregory Brennan
Sandra Hunt
Cyndie Elson

David Bailey

Lyndall Brand
Lucy Roche

Fabregas @ Meticulous Lodge
o $2.9K
16:17 | 5th Grade 520m 9K -
NAME TRAINER
Mahuika

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5721 30.26
7824  30.31
2738  30.29
4281 30.42
1263 30.38
4367 29.96
2121 30.12
3184 NBT
6638 30.15
6355 30.89

R2 Box 1 Photography
1525 | NOV 395m
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NAME

Clrcle The Sun
Black

FIy|n Cruise
Black

gH3y VoS

Nanna's Lucy
Fawn B

Where's My Car

Fawn B

Swift Lionel
Black D

Rare Ability

Blue Fwn B

R4

NAME

Black B

Cool Hand Jane

=
O,

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

Lionel Hutz
Wh & Blk D

Kimberley Kent
Blue B

Eric's Pick

Wh & Blk B

Out To Sea
Wh & Bdl D

Daysea s Kurt
Blue D

Comical Len
W & Blue Bd D

Princess Haven
Black B

Sirmione (SCR)

R6 Sky Racing

16:3¢ | 4th/5th Grade 395m
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NAME
Atomic Len
Wh &Rd Fn D

Fanciful
Wh & Blk B

Dark Photon
Black D

Julane Ava
Blue BdI B

Miss Captivator
Black B

Bent Street
Black D

Titan Rhea
Blk & Wh B

Destini Krystal
Wh & Blk B

CIRCLE THE STORM
Blue D

Crimson Warrior (SCR)

Kahlia's Pride (SCR)

Tab - Venue Mode
16:00 | P5395m

Almost Famous (SCR)

Cosmic Camper (SCR)

Almost Famous (SCR)

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Martina Kirillidis
Mick Pearce
David Campbell
David Bailey
Kerry Hoggan
Martina Kirillidis
Cyndie Elson

Lucy Roche

Garry Gilbert

Kevin Kemp

TRAINER

Sergio Livotto

Josephine Warbroek

Craig Chandler
Neville Tonks
Glen Boody
Claude Dacey
Drew Pearce

Linda Ashford

David Bailey
Robert Patching

TRAINER

Keith Boan

Reg Hazelgrove
Wayne Spann
Reg Hazelgrove
Colin Wills
Hugh Clarke
Brian Baker

Sandra Hunt

Steven Scells

David Bailey

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

5313

4521

3371

4735

1243

3235

3487

7435

7458
7585

$350 - $170

BEST T/D

23.12

23.07

NBT

24.58

NBT

23.18

23.14

NBT

23.16
23.56

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

6478

7847

1876

8588

1657

4567

1767

6785

8855
8645

$350 - $170

BEST T/D

23.29

22.81

23.97

23.42

22.73

22.98

22.96

23.81

23.26
23.05

PRIZE MONEY $3,900

$2.5K - $780 -

LAST 4

4137

2134

2111

7624

7135

6138

5631

4515

8554
8855

$390 - $190

BEST T/D

22.70

22.57

22.73

22.67

22.97

22.65

22.81

22.84

22.75
23.26
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Albion Park: 24 April 2024

NAME
Destini Meadow
Brindle B

Hoeeful Lana
Black B

Annihilating
Brindle D

Miracles Mate
Fawn D

Dancing Stars
Black B

Ablett Hayze
Black D

Borneo Brave
Black D

~ o BECNY ~ B Y

Sparks Will Fly (SCR)

17:32 | 5th Grade 395m

NAME

Hotel Whisky One
Brindle D

Tommy Air
Blue D

Set The Stage
W & Blue Bd D

w [ B2

Anna Bella
Black B

Jamaica Honey

5 Black B

Jimary Texas
Fawn D

g!:clkl%mg Bill

Destini Ignazio
E Wh & Bdl D

9% Hold My Bear (SCR)
\]0] Cha Cha Zac (SCR)

18:12 | 5th Grade 395m

NAME
Pretty Bab
Wh & BYk B y

| B2

Golden Eye

Fawn B

Gidgg/ Up Evie

Blac

Who's The Man
Black D

CPmdie's Swift
Black B
Daxsea's Elvis
Wh & Blue D
Pikelet Spirit
Brindle B

Cheeky Cha Cha
Wht & Fwn B

3
4]

5
6
8]

9

Hold My Bear (SCR)

=
O,

Pay Freeze (SCR)

RO Carina Leagues Club

R11 Twitter @ Brisgreys

R7 Rosewood Veterinary Service
16:49 | 3rd/4th Grade 395m

TRAINER

Keith Boan
Cyndie Elson
Greg Deering
Brian Baker
Reg Hazelgrove
Sandra Hunt

Craig Schmidt

Kerry Hoggan

TRAINER

Mathew Vincent
Craig Chandler
Reg Hazelgrove
Josh Priest
Sandra Hunt
Linda Ashford
Cyndie Elson

Keith Boan

Lucy Roche
Noel Murdoch

TRAINER

Reg Hazelgrove

Lindsay Joyce

Stephen Sherwell

Garry Gilbert
Cyndie Elson
Claude Dacey
Linda Ashford

Noel Murdoch

Lucy Roche

Corey Mutton

Kennel closes 14:22

PRIZE MONEY $3,900
$2.5K - $780 - $390 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1621 22.77
7851 22.51
8762 22.84
1135 22.75
2183 22.64
2512 22.54
3367 22.51
4112 22.66

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7671 22.98
5131 22.96
5512 22.67
3215 23.28
1116 NBT

7574 23.15
4181 23.13
2622 22.83
3426 NBT

3746 23.35

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6342  22.79
4562  22.89
1841 23.20
6672  23.57
8333 22.92
1763 23.39
6368  23.17
3322 2344
3426 NBT

3865 NBT

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

17:00 | Best8395m

NAME
High Performer

Blue D

= \Waikarie Molly

2= Dark BdI B
Burrum Rose

3 Black B

Where's Johnson (SCR)

Cincinati Cyndie
Black B

5
Time Goes Bye
E Fawn D
Times Three
Lt Bdl D

Where's The Bar
Wh & Bdl D

R10 brisgreys.com
17:50 | 5th Grade 395m

NAME
Champagne Ivy

Fawn B

— CIeverI% Ava
7= Wh &BIk

CIRCLE THE ABYSS
3 Blue&WhB

Howdy Lana (L/SCR)

Private Number
Black D

Rapid On Fire

Fawn D

5
Infamous
Blue B
Horology (SCR)
4.«, Galaxies
,9/‘ W & Biue Bd B
(into 8)

10} Speedy Paws (SCR)

R12
18:35 | M5395m

NAME

Contract
Black D

| B2

Aussie Cha Cha
Red Fwn D

Hozier Monelli
Black D

Super Stace
Bla?k B Y
Little Bullet

Black B

Future's Changed

Fawn B

Ultimate Boost
Black D

Koko Girl
Black B

3
4]

5
6
8]

9

Speedy Paws (SCR)
Uno Cha Cha (SCR)

=
(=)

N

RS Tiggerlong Tonk @ Stud

TRAINER

Craig Cassidy

Brian Baker

Lawrence Topping

Greg Deering

Cyndie Elson
Sandra Hunt
Greg Deering

Gary Pearce

TRAINER

Lawrence Topping

Reg Hazelgrove
Martina Kirillidis
Cyndie Elson

Robert Ayres
Corey Mutton

Warren Nicholls
Robert Patching
Lucy Roche

David Fitzgerald

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

Scott Mcguiness
Noel Murdoch
Gary Keep
Sandra Hunt
John judd
Michael Brauer
Keith Boan

Glen Boody

David Fitzgerald
Noel Murdoch

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $4,300
$2.7K - $860 - $430 - $210

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2111 22.67
1135 22.37
2451 22.58
3444 22.40
6261 22.43
6226 22.66
5234  22.46
6183 22.32

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5426 22.94
5755 22.69
5827  23.00
7222 22.80
2157 22.81
7841 22.98
7114 NBT

3353 23.37
6355 NBT

1474 23.33

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2271 22.73
7726 23.56
3653 22.76
6632  22.75
4181 22.86
5116  22.80
7256  22.88
1726 22.87
1474 23.33
2475  23.10
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